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„LUS” Lokalne Usługi Społeczne w powiecie konińskim

HARMONOGRAM WSPARCIA
SIERPIEŃ 2017 r.

	Rodzaj wsparcia
	Miejsce wsparcia
	Data wsparcia
	Godziny wsparcia

	Usługa 
psychologa
łącznie 5 godzin
	Miejsce zamieszkania uczestnika projektu


	29.08.2017 r.

	08:00-13:00 (5h)



	Usługa logopedy

łącznie 8 godzin
	Miejsce zamieszkania uczestnika projektu


	03.08.2017 r.

08.08.2017 r.

16.08.2017 r.

17.08.2017 r.

22.08.2017 r.

30.08.2017 r.
	16:30-17:30 (1h)

16:30-17:30 (1h)

16:30-17:30 (1h)

10:00-12:00 (2h)

16:30-17:30 (1h)

10:00-12:00 (2h)




